
ORGANIZATION REASON FOR REQUEST GRANTED

1 Aluminum Falcons Robotics 3 new iPads $1,000.00

2 Always Home Camp for Low Income children $1,000.00

3 Bill Memorial Library
AWE Early Literacy                                          

Station (Computer)
$800.00

4 Children First Groton Prescription to Read Program $500.00

5 Fitch Buddies & Unified Sports Buddy Garden & Community Bldg Activities $1,000.00

6 Groton Public Library Memory Kits for Dementia $800.00

7 Madonna Place Family Support Center Parent Ed & Counseling $1,000.00

8 Martin House
Food Security Program -                               

Meals for Residents
$1,000.00

9 Mystic & Noank Library Family Yoga Program $800.00

10 Mystic Pipes & Drums
Refurbish Old Set of                                   

Donated Pipes
$400.00

11 NL Homeless Hospitality Ctr
New Undergarments                                         

for Homeless
$500.00

12 Noank/Mystic Community Band Summer Sounds Series $500.00

13 Old Mystic History Center Operational Cost Assistance $500.00

14 The Riley Farm Rescue 3 Mini Barns for Pigs $1,000.00

15 Riverfront Children's Center Tuition Assistance $1,000.00

16 Safe Futures
Emergency Client                                  

Assistance Fund
$1,000.00

17 Stonington Arms Gazebo and Flat Screen TV $512.00

18 Stonington Free Library World Book Online $800.00

19
Thames River Community 

Services, Inc

Apartment Turnover                                         

and Supplies
$1,000.00

20 Warm Center
Children's Summer                                      

Lunch Program
$500.00

21 Wheeler Library Summer Programming/Teens $800.00

22 Ella T Grasso Tech HS Scholarships $1,500.00

23 Marine Science/Mag HS Scholarships $1,500.00

24 Robert E Fitch HS Scholarships $1,500.00

25 Stonington HS Scholarships $1,500.00

$22,412.00
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